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OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.

'ﬂﬁ . MIYASAKA , Masu

HNMM&ADQRE%M‘.”ﬂf . B-HHQaly,Blntya‘BC . REGISTRATION NoOL164
T P REaInE i IR it T W MARRIED?.. 56
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER . Unaﬂployad
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None ADDRESS
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN:. ” . ; b ADDRESS:

ADDRESS:

ADDRESS

I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that 1 have no property of any kind whatsoever in ARy
scted area in British Columbia.

Dated this _30th ay ,0f April 1942,

WITNESS: 4
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~ declared by u-.a‘uz:anaza'a
: "t m requast,

*!.u - 7'5 for storage
2 :

Crone's sold the suite for $50.00.
charges accruing to the date of sale,

The above summary is certified to

be in accordance with the information
on file.
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Merch 31st, 1944

Hiss Masn EIYASAKA,
Reg. Ho. 0116#;
e/o As He Palge,
Hamilton, Ontario.

Dear Hadamie

Ve hear from llessrs. Crone Storaze Co.
that at your reguest they have sold vour chestere
field suite. They received §50.00 from which thay
‘deductad asccrued storags charges of 24.75 and have
sant us the balance of £45.25 zhich we have credited
to your scocount,

Actually, this chestarfield suite was
registered by your father, but Mezsrs. Crone Storage
Cos tell us thet all their deaslings have been with
you, As we believe you will by now have joined
your parents, we believe there will be no objection
to our sending the proceeds to you if you reqguire
them: To have averything perfectly clear, however,
you might get your father to sign any letter you
writs to us asking us to remit to you this money.

Yours truly,

Hs ¥F. Green
Protection Department




RO
STORAGE COMPANY LIMITED
NA lh I I’ lm".mﬁon” ke ties

760 Bzarry ST,
March 20, 1944, VANCOUVER. B. C.

My, H.F, GTQQD,

Protection Department,

Department of Secretary of State,
Offioce of the Custodian,

506 Royal Bank Building, |
Vanocouver, B.C, Fo, @ ey

o il Nen

-4
Re: Mre, Kinosuke (Masue) Miyashita 4
Your file Nos.-3702 snd &58%,

4
Dear Sir: F e

In accordance with instructions received
from the above party, we wish to advise that the
chesterfield suite stored under lot #823594, 1in the
name of, Miss Masu Miyasaka, has bdeen sold for the
amount of ¥50.00

The storage charges which have acoerued
against this chesterfield suite, up to the date of
sale, amounts to, $4.75, conseguently we have
deducted this amount from the $50.00, received and
take much pleasure in attaching hereto our che que
in the amount of $45, 8, covering the balance due
to Miyasaka, we ar "

Yours very tmly,
CRONE “TORAGE OOMPAKY LINITED.

1 \lﬁb%an

Accountant.

Members of:

CAMADIAN WARENOUSEMEN'S ASSOCIATION NATIONAL FURNITURE WAREHOUSEMEN'S ASSOCIATION, U. 8. A.
FURNITURE REMOVERS ASSOCIATION OF GREAT BRITAIN BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF INTERNATIONAL FURNITURE REMOVERS

SEATYLE ADDRESS—B09 TEany Ave., NORTH




Btorlgt are holding for Miss Mesu Miyasaks s

th200~910¢a ﬁhnatarfiuld suite acknowledged on file
& oe.-.tm..&




